WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A. Real Estate Loan Division Central Processing T-7 1300 S. W. 5th Portland, Oregon 97201 3141

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

## MTC-10372-L DEED OF TRUST

				07
1	NΔΩ	#	510062	152/

OAN # 5100621527		7+h	day ofAug	ust,
THIS DEED OF T	TRUST is made this, antor,,	WERS AND DARLENE	M. BOWERS	
19_81, among the Gr	MOUNTAIN TITLE	(herein "Borrowei	,	t Interstate Bank of
	MOUNTAIN TITLE (herein ration organized and existin b.W. FIFTH PORTLAND,	COMPANY "Trustee"), and the	Beneficiary, Firs he United States	of America, whose (herein "Lender").
Oregon, N.A. a corpo address is 1300 S	onsideration of the indeb	tedness herein reci	ted and the tru	ust herein created,
Borrower, in C irrevocably grants a located in the Coun	onsideration of the indeb nd conveys to Trustee, in tr ty of <u>KLAMATH</u>	ust, with power of sa , State of O	regon:	MITTHE THERE

## PARCEL 1

=

A tract of land situated in the SWESEK of Section 6, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of the SW4SE4 of said Section 6, said point being the Northeast corner of "JUNCTION ACRES" SUBDIVISION; thence South 89° 07' 30" West along the South line of said Section 6, which is also the North line of said subdivision, a distance of 30 feet; thence Northerly, parallel with the East line of the SW4SF4 of said Section 6 a distance of 175 feet to the true point of beginning of this description; thence Northerly parallel with the East line of the SW4SE4 of said Section 6 a distance of 175 feet, more or less to the intersection with the centerline of the Enterprise Irrigation District canal as it is presently located and constructed; thence Northwesterly and Southwesterly along the centerline of said canal to a point that is Northerly, measured on a line parallel with the East line of the SWESE of said Section 6, a distance of 350 feet from the South line of said Section 6; thence South 89° 07' 30" West parallel with the South line of said Section 6, which is the North line of said subdivision, to the intersection with the East line of that tract of land deeded to Heaton, as described in Deed Volume 359 at page 448; thence South 28° 23' 30" East and South 00° 21' 45" East along the East line of said Heaton Tract to a point that is Northerly, measured on the East line of Salu heaton fract to a point that is wortherly, measured on a line parallel with the East line of the SW4SE4 of said Section 6, a distance of 175 feet from the South line of said Section 6; thence North 89° 07' 30" East parallel with the South line of said Section 6; which is the North line of said subdivision, to the true point of beginning of this description.

EXCEPT that portion lying within the boundaries of the Enterprise Irrigation District Canal.

A tract of land situated in the SWASE% of Section 6, Township 39 South, Range PARCE 2 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the South line of said Section 6, said point being on beginning at a point on the Solich line of Said Section 0, said point being the North line of "JUNCTION ACRES" SUBDIVISION and being South 89° 07' 30' West a distance of 30 feet from the Northeast corner of said subdivision which is also the Southeast corner of the SWASEA of said Section 6; thence Northerly Tarallel with the East line of the SWESE% of said Section 6 a distance of 175 feet; thence South 89° 07' 30" West parallel with the South line of said Section 6, which is the North line of said subdivision to the intersection with the East line of the tract of land deeded to Heaton as described in Deed Volume 359 at page 448; thence South 00° 21' 45" East along the East line of Heaton tract a distance of 175 feet, more or less, to the South line of said Section 6, tract a distance of said subdivision; thence North 89° 07' 30" East along which is the North line of said subdivision; thence North 89° 07' 30" the South line of said Section 6, and along the North line of said Subdivision to the point of beginning.

त्राचित्रका क्षेत्रका स्थापन होते । स्थापन स्थापन

14352

KLAMATH FALLS which has the address of 2742 VALE ROAD

\_ (herein "Property Address"); OREGON 97601

Together with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, State and Zip Code rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To Secure To Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated \_ (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of \_\_\_\_ONE\_HUNDRED\_SEVENTEEN Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly THOUSAND AND NO/100 instalments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and ; together with any and all changes SEPTEMBER 1, 2001 in the interest rate and instalment payment amount resulting from the operation of the terms of the Note; the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 20 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations. easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

1.1.1.20

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any 2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly instalments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over insurance, plus one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium instalments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium instalments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium instalments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium instalments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated insurance, plus one-twelfth in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the funds on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid. Lender shall not be required to pay of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly instalments of Funds payable prior to the due date of tax

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions, attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly, Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender that the amount of such coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums on insurance policies shall be paid in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due,

directly to the insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Rorrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender, Lender may make proof of In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not amount of such instalments. If under paragraph 17 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property: Leaseholds: Condominisms.

Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a Condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust is if the rider were a part hereof.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower falls to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, involving a debtor in a bankruptcy proceeding of cacedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings including, but not limited to, eniment of reasonable attorney fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If pay the premiums required mortage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance amount of all mortages insurance premiums in the m

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly instalments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such instalments.

10. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy

amount of such instalments.

10. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a or remedy in the procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a or remedy of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust and cumulative to any other 11. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity. The covenants and agreements herein 12. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability: Captions. The covenants and agreements herein

independently or successively.

12. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 16 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

13. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender's address herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice to the provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower of Lefford Wiler given in the designated herein.

14. Uniform Deed of Trust; Governing Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform security for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security for national use and non-uniform covenants with applicable instrument covering real property. This Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the Note conflicts with applicable Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable. The Note of this Deed of Trust at the one of this Deed of Trust and the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the 15. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the 16. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred 16. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred 16. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred 16. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred 16. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred 15. Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creat

descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Deed of less not containing an option to purchase, Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Trust to be immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, tender and the person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and other loan person is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and other loan terms shall be at such rate and loan terms as Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided terms shall be at such rate and loan terms as Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided by Lender, Lender shall release Borrower's successor in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accepted in writing by Lender, Lender shall release Borrower's successor in interest has executed a written assumption agreement in accordance with lift Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 13 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 17 hereof.

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

17. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 16 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed in paragraph 13 hereof Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 13 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach on or before notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a property. The notice shall be read a property and the right to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect

sale and any other remedies permitted of the expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 17, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or persoribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by notice of sale in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may designated in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale.

Scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Property as sold without any covenant or Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence (a) to all reasonable statements made therein. Trustee sh

entitled thereto.

18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust of the discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if (a) Borrower power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing than had no acceleration pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust, the Note and nad no acceleration Advances, if any, had the terms of the Note and this Deed of Trust been complied with and had no acceleration agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall

continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured

19. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver, Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collections of rents, including, but not limited to, Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender shall be secured by this Deed of Trust Lender shall required Trustee to

21. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this or

appoint a successor trus trustee shall succeed to	stee to any Trustee a all the title, power a	with applicable law, Le ppointed hereunder. Wi and duties conferred ur	ender may from til	ig indebtedness secured by the without charge to the person of dation, if any.  me to time remove Trustee and of the Property, the successore and by applicable law.  or grazing purposes.  " shall include attorney fees,
In Witness Where	of, Borrower has e	executed this Deed o		attended in the state of the st
		vecared this Deed o	of Trust.	
	a moles el periodo de la compansión de la La compansión de la compa		$\bigcirc$	
		1	Dowe	4
		John T. Bower	`s	Borrowe
	ration in the decree of the second of the se	Darlove 1	in Dow	74 n h /
		Darlene M. Bo	wers	Borrowe
State of Oregon,	Klamath	and the state of the		
	and the second s	Co	ounty ss:	
On this	day of	August	19 81	personally appeared the
above namedJo and acknowledged the	foregoing inst	d Darlene M. Bowe		personally appeared the
	ioregoing matrume	ent to bethe	ir	voluntary act and deed.
		Before me:		
(Official Seal)		$\sim A$		A Comment
	til e terejer teknade. Filotomikasy kotal	Dus	la St	ollo)
	HART RANGE AND STATE OF THE STA			Notabl Public of Oregon
My Commission expires		ก็และที่ 15 รูปกาลและพลเกาะสนให้เ เหมือน และเกาะสนาคม ค.ศ. ค.ศ. ค.ศ.		Totally rubic of Olegon
7/13/81	सम्बद्धाः स्थानुक्षान्त्रस्य । १८६० ह्रः सम्बद्धाः स्थानः स्वत्रस्य स्थान्त्रः स्थानुक्षाः स्थान्यस्य स्थान्त्रः । १९८८ हर्षाः स्थान्यस्य स्थान्त्रस्य			
	Testas por estas para la	ST FOR RECONVEY	<b>ANO</b> 5	
To Trustee:				
medica to cancer said v	Oto or notes 1		and that a pect D	Trust. Said note or notes, aid in full. You are hereby I hereby, and to reconvey, person or persons legally
Date:				
	(Space Below This	Line Reserved For Lender	and Date (1997)	
	e prime libraria de lubi Milis. Prime libraria	- Toocived For Lender	and Recorder)	
	STATE OF O	DREGON; COUNTY OF I	KLAMATH: ss.	
	= 'ed for rec	cord at request of 1	16	
in filipa di kwa miningan jengan Ngjaran di kompilia di mangalipa		ord at request of 1	Mountain Titl	.eCo.
	.1!S_13+h	day of August A	i. D. 19 81 atg:	28 o'clock P 1., and
	duly recorde	d in Vol. M81 , o	of Mouses-	and the state of t
	and the state of t		EVILYN Dessutta	V BIEHN, County look
of the strain and strain of the strain of th		ti sa ti	, curious	Kelsch _

Fee \$17.50